Cross connection profile upper Zn MCZ UV-S680/a

Article number: 83-03-4633

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Actual weight

Basic data

Position
Profile/section shape
Quality

Used in/at

Material
Material name
Material category
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Big Dutchman.

1355.00 mm
48.00 mm
25.00 mm
1.081 kg

oben

L

MCZ
UV-S680/a

Zn
verzinkt
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